
Pandharpur - Miraj Ekadashi Special/01485X - Exp - CR 
PVR/Pandharpur to MRJ/Miraj Junction 

3h 0m - 137 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PVR Pandharpur 05:30 1 0 71 463 CR
2 SGLA Sangola 05:55 05:57 2m 0 1 29 56 502 CR
3 MSDG Mhasoba Dongargaon 06:20 06:21 1m 0 1 51 34 545 CR
4 JTRD Jath Road 06:32 06:34 2m 0 1 57 50 567 CR
5 DLGN Dhalgaon 06:55 06:57 2m 0 1 75 26 CR
6 KVK Kavathe Mahankal 07:35 07:37 2m 0 1 91 51 637 CR
7 SGRE Sulgare 07:51 07:52 1m 0 1 103 67 CR
8 ARAG Arag 08:07 08:08 1m 0 1 120 46 648 CR
9 MRJ Miraj Junction 08:30 0 1 137 - 549 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Mar 29 2024 (18:01)

Mar 29 2024 (18:01)

1

1


